

LAC No. 274/19

Ram Singh vs UOI

29.09.2021

**Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for inspection at
Tihar Jail no.4.**

**The matter has been taken up through physical
hearing.**

Present: Sh. Amit Mathur, proxy counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North
Sh. Satish Rana, counsel for R-1/UOI.
Ms. Renu Gupta, proxy counsel for Ms. Ravi
Prabha, counsel for R-2/DDA.

R-2 has filed the WS.

Renotify on 16.11.2021.

(READER)