

LAC No.274/19
Ram Singh Vs. UOI

15.03.2022

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. G.P. Sharma, proxy counsel for the R-1/UOI.
Ms. Renu Sharma, learned counsel for the R-2/DDA.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the petitioner to move an application to bring on record the LRs of the petitioner.

Be put up on 12.09.2022 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.03.2022