

20 LAC 274/19 RAM SINGH 24/03-04 Vs. UOI NAD ANR
NARELA

17.09.2025

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of R-2/DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office.

Time sought on behalf of the LR's of the petitioner to
file application u/o 22 Rule 3 CPC.

To come up for further proceedings on **03.02.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 17.09.2025